Sharpening servicePlates, knives, inserts
and blades
Sharpening machines
and edge
maintenance tools
Typical skinner blade
profile
    SKINNER BLADES
• Available in all sizes to fit most skinning machines.
• Precisely engineered blade geometry reduces surface friction and compression.
• Made from surgical-grade stainless steel and highly polished to a mirror finish.
• Extra-long tapered, double-angle cutting edge contributes to skinning speed.
• Stopped to a perfect, breakout-free edge.
• Finished blades are lightly coated with USDA approved mineral oil to prevent
corrosion.
• Packaged in 100-blade bulk packs or 4-blade vinyl sanitary pack sleeves.
• Special sizes available on request.
• Also available: Cozzini Skinner Tooth Rollers.
   o	Highest quality, precision-machined tooth skinners/rollers.
   o	Can be resharpened numerous times.
   o	Resharpening service available.
   o	Available for most European and American brands.
      • CE approved.
SKINNER BLADES
4300 West Bryn Mawr Avenue   Chicago, IL 60646-5943 U.S.A.
    877-322-EDGE (3343)    primedge.com    sales@primedge.com
SKINNER BLADES
The payoff for PRIMEdge customers: Consistent blade-to-blade quality and unmatched durability that allows
fast-moving, high-yield operations requiring minimal downtime for changing blades.
BLADE DIMENSIONS COZZINI PART NO. (100 PACK) COZZINI PART NO. (4-PACK)
TOWNSEND SKINNERS
13 9/16” x 7/8” x .027” S-6996 S-6996/P
              14 1/4  x 7/8  x .027   S-11754   S-11754/P
              14 3/8  x 1  x .027   S-26191   S-26191/P
              15 3/4  x 7/8  x .027 S-7362 S-7362/P
              16 7/8  x 7/8  x .027   S-18567   S-18567/P
              17 1/2  x 7/8  x .027 S-6070 S-6070/P
              17 1/2  X 7/8  x .027  Carbon S-5174 S-5174/P
              17 1/2  x 1  x .027   S-14317   S-14317/P
              18 1/2  x 7/8  x .027  Narrow Edge S-7241 S-7241/P
              18 7/16  x 1  x .027 S-6713 S-6713/P
              20 5/16  x 7/8  x .027   S-16354   S-16354/P
              20 5/16  x 1  x .027      S-18232-1      S-18232-1/P
              22 9/16  x 7/8  x .027   S-16317   S-16317/P
              22 5/8  x 7/8  x .027      S-18169-1      S-18169-1/P
              22 5/8  x 1  x .027   S-18170   S-18170/P
              26  x 7/8  x .027      S-26192-1      S-26192-1/P
MAJA SKINNERS
297 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-297  S-1-297/P
              434 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-434  S-1-434/P
              500 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-500  S-1-500/P
              554 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-554  S-1-554/P
              600 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-600  S-1-600/P
              800 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-800  S-1-800/P
GRASSELLI SKINNERS
297 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-297  S-1-297/P
350 mm x 22 mm x 0.7 mm  S-2-350  S-2-350/P
397 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-397  S-1-397/P
              450 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-450  S-1-450/P
              450 mm x 22 mm x 0.7 mm  S-2-450  S-2-450/P
              497 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-497  S-1-497/P
              500 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-500  S-1-500/P
              500 mm x 22 mm x 0.7 mm  S-2-500  S-2-500/P
              520 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-520  S-1-520/P
              520 mm x22 mm x 0.7 mm  S-2-520  S-2-520/P
              600 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-600  S-1-600/P
              800 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-800  S-1-800/P
              1000 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-1000    S-1-1000/P
WEBER SKINNERS
397 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-397  S-1-397/P
              397 mm x 22 mm x 0.7 mm  S-2-397  S-2-397/P
              497 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-497  S-1-497/P
              497 mm x 22 mm x 0.7 mm  S-2-497  S-2-497/P
              593 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-593  S-1-593/P
CRETEL SKINNERS
359 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-359  S-1-359/P
460 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-460  S-1-460/P
              460 mm x 22 mm x 0.7 mm  S-2-460  S-2-460/P
VARLET SKINNERS
350 mm x 22 mm x 0.7 mm  S-2-350  S-2-350/P
487 mm x 20 mm x 1 mm  S-1-487  S-1-487/P